
Fie 
Vindfang 

Brunhilde 
Agnes 

Fandango 
Frida 

Mor Oda 
Amic 

Nappedam 
Zefyr 

Havbølle 
Ophavet 

Adagio 
Humbug 

Trunte 
Bowmore 

Bumle 
Venø 
Ane 

Bruus 
Noa 

Fimpe 
Frigg

Vigen 
Bugten 
Sam 
Tagetes 
Gipsy II 
Libra 
Camara 
Nilling 
Alhead 
Søsvalen 
Loke 
Pilgrim 
Gitane 
Margit 
Loni 
Moule 
A-K 
Fionia 
Ruth 
Mira 
Pyt 
Thalatta 
Ithaka 
Fleurie 
Vindharpen 
Susanne

Sine

Salte Marie

Karina

Mary II

Minila

Frey

StradibaVarius

Sahra

Fælleskurs

Spray

Njord

Kaperen

Victoria

Chili
Sally

Kraken

Felukka

Shania

Gamle Viper

Clemens

Den Vilde Jagt

Liva

Pinafore

Tågehornet

Fragancia

Swing

Pi II

Aslaug

Chili-Ann

Marie

Charbo

Orion

Elle

Søsmil

Tamara

Kristine
Snoopy II

Josefine

Gutemine

Samba

Br
o 
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o 
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640

638

636

634

632

630

628

626

624

622

620

618

616

614

612

610

608

606

604

602

852

850

848

846

844

842

840

838

836

834

832

830

828

826

824

822

820

818

816

814

812

810

808

806

804

802

839

837

835

833

831

829

827

825

823

821

819

817

815

813

811

809

807

805

803

801

1038

1036

1034

1032

1030

1028

1026

1024

1022

1020

1018

1016

1014

1012

1010

1008

1006

1004

1002

1045

1043

1041

1039

1037

1035

1033

1031

1029

1027

1025

1023

1021

1019

1017

1015

1013

1011

1009

1007

1005

1003

1001

Br
o 
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Viper

Rosalina

Lucca

Frigga

De Nonja

Pippi

Miraculix

Surferen

Dagny

Nixenbixen

Roxanne

Bifrost

Beth

Jutlander

Bianca

ASK

ASK

ASK

ASK

Trailerbåde:
Estralita 
(Trimaran)

Joller på land:
Europajolle
Wayfairjolle

Låne-/vandreplads:
Fnuff (Nimbus 30) (bredde: 2,80 m) Fartøjsinspektør

Peder Bo Nielsen
26 84 32 36

nielsenfamily@webspeed.dk
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